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PULTE GROUP INC.
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Overview
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Price
105.54 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.93% (-2.08)

US7458671010
PHM
Duesseldorf
EUR
Construction
Stock

22,468 EUR
S&P 500

105.96 EUR (320)
106.66 EUR (320)
105.54 EUR
105.54 EUR
105.54 EUR
107.62 EUR
23.73 EUR

0

0.00

1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 2=
2024/03/13 g
2024/02/22 2=
2024/02/14 2
2024/01/23 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7458671010&ID_NOTATION=32323569
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7458671010&ID_NOTATION=32323569
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e492294bb6bc4971697d04172476e6996f6b6c1b6d4dfb17c9c2f98857d5ed60&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8458eac40d9963c9f&time=1712779093&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c9309822b300c5be34d4f3a04e913af9965f0b3a00443a0329c7159370da809&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c55a733951b88fbc4&time=1712779093&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d983dbee17c5b6587130e26763976d1544eea67d13546033f77bc5c7b2a76a9f&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=861513e77633dee3a&time=1712779093&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=371a4df05e90b3d418f644b1595866ee919826f36a7584c96128a2942c9d48b6&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c8a2d12637ecbdf90&time=1712779093&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc0fb3a0be929b4eca8ebd33a7185e344baca89500a498bff06da068103d5d2f&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1573c01c6669ac4ab&time=1712779093&tool=RSC

PULTE GROUP INC.

Details

2024/04/09 08:10:12

Price
105.54 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.93% (-2.08)

ISIN US7458671010
Symbol PHM
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,468 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 105.96 EUR (320)
Ask (Ask size) 106.66 EUR (320)
Open 105.54 EUR
High 105.54 EUR
Low 105.54 EUR
Close (prev. day) 107.62 EUR
VWAP 23.73 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%)  +58.17% +103.90% +139.96%
Perf +39.58 +54.84 +62.77
(abs.)
Beta 1.43 1.25 1.30
Volatility 28.63 28.80 32.21

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y
100.00
80.00 ¢
M |
60.00
" A
40.00 ", "m W '\
,:"“"A'/J I"l"
20.00 LQJI
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 106.98 EUR (2
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 103.02 EUR (5
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 94.62 EUR (6
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 79.36 EUR (3

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PULTE GROUP INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/03/

Time

16:00

16:15

21:42

08:00

17:04

Price

105.00 EUR

104.30 EUR

115.42 USD

105.38 EUR

116.44 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.03

0.00

86.16

0.00

0.02

110.68 EUR (2024/04/02
91.32 EUR (2024/01/05
110.68 EUR (2024/04/02
53.20 EUR (2023/04/11

—_— = — = DO =

Number of
trades

10

21,792
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32323569
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35553538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28621745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81992
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30470854
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805317

PULTE GROUP INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

26

2024/04/ 08:00 105.84 EUR 0.00
09

2024/04/ 08:10 105.54 EUR 0.00
09

2024/04/ 08:08 105.54 EUR 0.00
09

- - - 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20877937
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281163
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407602991

PULTE GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

‘Pulte;n_::: Ip

Contact Details
PULTEGROUP INC.

100 Bloomfield Hills - Ml 48304 Bloomfield

Hills

Telefon: (248) 647-2750

Fax: (248) 433-4599
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas Folliard

Lila Snyder

André Hawaux

Brian Anderson

Bryce Blair

Cheryl Grisé

James Holloman

John Peshkin

Scott Powers

Ryan R. Marshall

John Chadwick

Robert T. O8
Shaughnessey

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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